Saniflo ®SFA

Sanicondens Clim Deco

PRODUCT BENEFITS

* Compact solution for neat installation
« Easy installation, with fixing kit supplied
* Auto-resetting thermal protector
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PACK CONTAINS

Sanicondens Clim Deco, wall mounting, screw covers
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—— recommended max height: 6 m

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Max. power of the boiler
Number of inlets

Inlet diameter DN
Discharge diameter DN(int.)
Tank volume

Max. incoming temperature
Max. power consumption
Voltage / Frequency

IP Rating

Electrical class

Noise level

Identification and logistics
Gross weight

EAN code

Product code

147

77\~

" WARRANTY
ey

10 kW
1

22 mm
8-10 mm
0175 L
35°C
10 kW
220-240 V / 50-60 Hz
P24
Il
23 dB(A)

0.9 kg
3308815012216
N34

DIMENSIONS

17






